Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 January 2016
wjinuimenvsaflaaa/ Tydduaasu-aia  dszdrfuil 1-31unsian 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ANUIUNU
Fuit wart | woed | tusdawed fa/5uen 5183 Receipt/:183u | Exp./5701378 [Cash on Hand
Balance on December 2015 2,376.94 2,376.94
ganaANILGausUINAN 2558
00909 |moudandau Badad  |SuduaA@IUARNTNUALT  142/128 1,000.00 3,376.94
4an-16 672 é Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/128
00910 |mawdauifiau Faua SuBuRuNUNULaNLANRYTNY  142/128 300.00 3,676.94
4-an-16 673 & Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
00913 |AouuAnsal AU |SURUAAAIRIUARINTNUALT 142/141 6,000.00 9,676.94
4an-16 676 é Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/141
00914 |AouuAnsal Juldnar  |Sudusununudauuauviny  142/141 1,800.00 11,476.94
4-an-16 677 & Extra "nount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
00915 |AaudEieud Adsaaa ﬂ} WaIAARIUARNTNULALTT 142/167 3,000.00 14,476.94
4an-16 678 é @ gash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/167
00916 |AauEaTeI ms‘sa(a’ SuBuRuNUNULaNLANRYTNY  142/167 900.00 15,376.94
4-an-16 679 & Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
00917 [15¥W wim Wwen dAde SUdUIAARIUNAITNURAT  142/66 6,000.00 21,376.94
d-lan-16 680 @ Mac Pattaya Company Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/66
00918 [13¥n udfim Wnen dda SuBuRuNUNULaNLANKYTNY  142/66 1,800.00 23,176.94
4-Jan-16 L < Mac Pattaya Company Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
00919 |Aauluds Aulau SuBuRUNUNULaNLANRYTNY  142/69 600.00 23,776.94
4-Jan-16 e < Khun.Pansiri Konjen Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
00920 |mauEuin #@n'lutaas SudUIAAFIUNAIITUAAT  142/123 12,000.00 35,776.94
4an-16 683 é Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/123
00921 |maudutin anlutaas SuBusunuUNULaNLANRYTNY  142/123 3,600.00 39,376.94
4-an-16 684 & Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
A s 00922 |AEUANEWUS  LTUUIsA SURUIAAIFIUNRITNULRAT  142/144 12,000.00 51,376.94
-Jan- a

Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/144
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 January 2016
wjinuimevsaflaaa/ ydduaasu-dia  dszinfuil 1-31uasan 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A UIUNU
Fuit el woedt | luadaaai fa/sudn EalilhE Receipt/s185U | Exp./31e1318 |Cash on Hand
00923 |AEUdANEWUS  LTUUIsA SuBuRuNUNULaNLANRYTNY  142/144 3,600.00 54,976.94
4-an-16 686 & Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
00924 |Aougste @5l SUdUIAAIRIUNAIITN AT 142/82 1,000.00 55,976.94
4an-16 687 é Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/82
AUGUNS &laened A ldanalunsiunisdinsailssauanus1 ALNIsNATT 1,500.00 54,476.94
>-lan-16 688 6 Travelling expenses period of November
00925 |Aawafinel  agin SuduaafmdIunatnuERAA  142/94 6,000.00 60,476.94
>lan-16 689 @ Khun.Apiwut Yookum Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/94
00926 |Aawafinel  agin SuRNusuNUNULaNLANBYTnY  142/94 1,800.00 62,276.94
>-Jan-16 Y < Khun.Apiwut Yookum Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
00927 |Aouudads  sadd fuduaafdIunaTNuERAA  142/76 1,000.00 63,276.94
>Jan-16 691 é Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/76
00928 |Aouudass  sadd SuRNuRuNUNULaNLANKYTNY  142/76 3,600.00 66,876.94
>-an-16 692 & Extra amount Y300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
00929 |mouxlans LRa5LAY Jul @ Al unaNNtNULAATE  142/148 1,000.00 67,876.94
>lan-16 693 @ Khun.Chalothorn Jourgen ceipt for Maintenance Fee 142/148
00930 |Aaunlans LaaitﬁuK “SusunuvudanweNyiing 142/148 300.00 68,176.94
>-Jan-16 e < Khun.Chalothorn Jourgen Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
00931 |AouLUgaINs 69 SuduIAARIUNAITNUAAT  142/87 12,000.00 80,176.94
>lan-16 695 @ Khun.Benjaporn Watthang Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/87
00932 |AouLugyans 369 SuBuRUNUNULaNLANKYTNY  142/87 3,600.00 83,776.94
>-Jan-16 D < Khun.Benjaporn Watthang Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
00934 |Aouz@ s afilawad  [Suldudasid@iunateiinuaadl 142/178 1,000.00 84,776.94
>lan-16 698 é Khun.Chalaporn Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/178
00935 |Aounasring  3usadu SUdUIAAIRIUNATNULRAT  142/187 1,000.00 85,776.94
>lan-16 699 é Khun.Thongtip Richardson Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/187
a6 60 . 00936 Aaduaa  laufle SuduaaAdiunatetinuaa  142/110 6,000.00 91,776.94
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/110
00937 Aaduaa  laufle SuBuRuNUNULaNLANRYTNY  142/110 1,800.00 93,576.94
5-Jan-16 701 k

Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 January 2016
wjinuimevsaflaaa/ ydduaasu-dia  dszinfuil 1-31uasan 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A UIUNU
Fuit el woedt | luadaaai fa/sudn EalilhE Receipt/s185U | Exp./31e1318 |Cash on Hand
00940 |Aougste @5l SuduaamFIunaltinuEaun  142/82 1,000.00 94,576.94
5-Jan-16 704 a - X
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/82
00941 |Aougste @5l SuBuRuNUNULaNLANKYTNY  142/82 300.00 94,876.94
>-Jan-16 i k Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
Aaoedu Wy arsaldn AN UAU(ETaII LA AN UANAILWI)/Soi 9 5,745.00 | 89,131.94
5-Jan-16 706 18 —
- Pay back Khun.Eugeen for repairing walls cost
WBEn aavflwedulvng 1de  |daailasaldiineiu(nszanwAddand, i, uu+adaLbus) 1,381.00 [ 87,750.94
5-Jan-16 707 11
00942 |u9d? AuRAUA ﬁom’cy SudUIAAFIUNAITUAAT  142/109 6,000.00 93,750.94
6-Jan-16 708 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/109
00943 [wedm nuazun SeuTay SuBuRuNUNULaNLANRYTNY  142/109 1,800.00 95,550.94
6-Jan-16 e k Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
00944 |US¥wnTuuNaaasi’ dA1ia SuduIAMFIUNRITNUAAT  142/120 3,000.00 98,550.94
6-Jan-16 710 a (‘0 .
C \ecelpt for Maintenance Fee 142/120
00945 |AOLLWATAAY WIATWD @ WU AAIRIUARITINULALT  142/160 3,000.00 101,550.94
6-Jan-16 711 a
Khun.Phetlada Pak% Q@ \\}Jsh Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/160
SUNAITNTILNN \v hduaarnsuAs 100,000.00 |  1,550.94
6-Jan-16 714 =
- Deposit money
00948 |Aouunin  RAsEN SuduaaAFIunaIvtnuLEAT  142/145 3,000.00 4,550.94
7-Jan-16 715 a
Khun.Nawika Petkhum Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/145
00949 [Aouundin  RAsEN SuRNuRuNUNULaNLANRYTNY  142/145 900.00 5,450.94
7-Jan-16 e . Khun.Nawika Petkhum Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
00950 |u3¥nN AIAd  Afim SUdUIAAIFIUNRTUAAT  142/182 5,000.00 10,450.94
7-Jan-16 717 a
Kaketi company Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/182
00951 [1U3¥N MAd  d1im SuBuRuNUNULaNLANRYTNY  142/182 1,500.00 11,950.94
7-Jan-16 e < Kaketi company Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
00952 |maufioieun  Aade Suduaam&IunantinuauTl  142/68 3,000.00 14,950.94
8-Jan-16 719 a
Khun.Tinna Aungsang Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/68
00953 |AOLUIRAUIA Aioun Suduaam&IunantnuERT  142/162 1,000.00 15,950.94
8-Jan-16 720 a
Khun.Nualanong Sriwattana Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/162
00954 |AOLUIRDUIA AU SuBuRuNUNULaNLANRYTNY  142/162 300.00 16,250.94
8-Jan-16 02 < Khun.Nualanong Sriwattana Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
00955 |Aawafinf LOALUAD SudUIAAIFIUARTUAAT  142/170 9,000.00 25,250.94
8-Jan-16 722 a

Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/170
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 January 2016
wjinuimevsaflaaa/ ydduaasu-dia  dszinfuil 1-31uasan 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A UIUNU
Yui il woedt | luadaaai fa/sudn s Receipt/5185U | Exp./3161418 |Cash on Hand
00956 |Aeuaizé LAALUA suduaadalfuardtinuaai  142/170 900.00 26,150.94
8-Jan-16 723 b -
Cash Receipt for Interest charge 142/170
00957 |mawafiznf LOATUAD FuduaaAlsLiiunsuA-aauadatinulauni42/170 248.00 26,398.94
8-Jan-16 724 i
00958 |Aauafizf LAALAD Suduaarmdunatetinueai  142/170 3,000.00 29,398.94
8-Jan-16 725 a - X
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/170
00959 |Aawafizf LAALAD SuBuRuNUNULaNLANRYTNY  142/170 900.00 30,298.94
8-Jan-16 e k Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
N
00960 |13¥N Waldu  aide [Sue \ﬂmmunmoﬁwumﬂﬁ 142/166 1,000.00 31,298.94
8-Jan-16 727 a - -
walatlen Company @ Re\ zipt for Maintenance Fee 142/166
00961 |u3Hm I8aLE fﬂ& SLRuFUNUNUdaNRLNYTNY  142/166 300.00 31,598.94
8-Jan-16 02 < walatlen Company \\ﬂ —|Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
00962 |Amidnsney  uaide SURUAAAAIUNATNURYTA  142/174 1,000.00 32,598.94
8-Jan-16 729 a
Khun.Samran Saetang Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/174
00963 |mauansney  uaidie SuBuRuNUNULaNLANRYTNY  142/174 300.00 32,898.94
8-Jan-16 7E < Khun.Samran Saetang Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
5Hulihay Aadnsalauaiu(liinanvuEnINAINENI26U) 100.00 | 32,798.94
8-Jan-59 731 10
00964 |Aouilseddss dA1dna SuduaarmdIunatetinueai  142/118 3,000.00 35,798.94
11-Jan-16 732 a - X
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/118
00965 |Aouilseddss dA1dhna SuBuRuNUNULaNLANRYTNY  142/118 900.00 36,698.94
11-Jan-16 = k Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
00966 |WBHW e @ashn AR [FulduaadidunaTinuRAT  142/104 3,000.00 39,698.94
11-Jan-16 734 a - "
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/104
00967 (AW /e aasha A6 |FudusuuNuLanwaNniinu  142/104 900.00 40,598.94
11-Jan-16 s k Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
00968 |1W3¥wn &msan  AAA SuuanA@UAATNURATA  142/119 3,000.00 43,598.94
11-Jan-16 736 a - X
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/119
00969 |13¥W &asas AR SuBuRuNUNULaNLANRYTNY  142/119 900.00 44,498.94
11-Jan-16 iy k Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
00971 |Aoudenan  isa SuduAAAIAIUNANITNURYTA  142/83 6,000.00 50,498.94
11-Jan-16 739 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/83
00972 |[Amidanan  1hsa suduaaAdelsusintinuaa  142/83 635.00 51,133.94
11-Jan-16 740 b

Cash Receipt for Interest charge 142/83
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 January 2016
wjinuimevsaflaaa/ ydduaasu-dia  dszinfuil 1-31uasan 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A UIUNU
Yuii el woedt | luadaaai fa/sudn 518015 Receipt/s185U | Exp./31e1318 |Cash on Hand
00973 |Aaudenan  isa Suduaamafiudaananaasadautinuauile/s3 24.00 51,157.94
11-Jan-16 741 i
3N ludsudidine Amdvaavunadauliidisy(aansiiiau) 4 nav 96.00 | 51,061.94
11-Jan-16 747 14 " - X -
- Post office Warning Iﬁztter to 4 residents who did not pay fee
TUIAITATILNA bﬂﬁ‘u']ﬂ']i 50,000.00 1,061.94
11-Jan-16 748
- t money
00979 |Amudmun WINRW= \@ IIMFEAAIRIUARITNUALT  142/168 4,000.00 5,061.94
12-Jan-16 749 a - - -
Khun.Jintana Promsamw Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/168
00980 |AEAIAUN WINFNNT SUdUIAAFIUNAITNUAAT  142/168 1,000.00 6,061.94
12-Jan-16 750 a
Khun.Jintana Promsamut Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/168
00981 |AEAIAUN WINFNNT SuBuRuNUNULaNLANRYTNY  142/168 300.00 6,361.94
12-Jan-16 sel . Khun.Jintana Promsamut Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
00982 |AALEITIAUN Asaufini SUdUIAAFIUNAIITUAAT  142/156 1,000.00 7,361.94
12-Jan-16 752 a
Khun.Suwanna Kromnikky Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/156
00983 |AmuFdssaun nsanfiad SuNuRuNUNULaNLANRYTNY  142/156 300.00 7,661.94
12-Jan-16 7% < Khun.Suwanna Kromnikky Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
00984 |mOWARQVE WS SUdUIAAFIUNRITIUAAT  142/129 6,000.00 13,661.94
13-Jan-16 754 a
Khun.Hasruthai Phuttha Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/129
00985 |mouaae  wwad suduaaAdelsusintinuaad  142/129 642.00 14,303.94
13-Jan-16 755 b
Khun.Hasruthai Phuttha Cash Receipt for Interest charge 142/129
00986 |AOUARQVIE  WNE SuduaarsiugIanInaadneiautinuanil42/129 24.00 14,327.94
13-Jan-16 756 i
Khun.Hasruthai Phuttha
00987 |mOWARQVE  WwnE SudUIAAFIUNRTIUAAT  142/129 1,000.00 15,327.94
13-Jan-16 757 a
Khun.Hasruthai Phuttha Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/129
00988 |mOUARQVE  WwnE SuRNuRuNUNULaNLANRYTNY  142/129 300.00 15,627.94
13-Jan-16 oet < Khun.Hasruthai Phuttha Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
wnillasdaninaeaslasdy  |dnindfudanain 200.00 | 15,427.94
13-Jan-16 759 6 .
- Gasoline
nssunsifyAmay a1 Aidszihaiunaty  (msAuwal) 689.00 14,738.94
13-Jan-16 760 1 -
- Water Supplies
nsdseih Ahsgh+Anudnng 376.00 | 14,362.94
e e 1 The Provincial Waterworks Authority Water Supplies
00989 |AaufinmA  dawAa SUdUIAAFIUNRITNUAAT  142/172 1,000.00 15,362.94
13-Jan-16 762 a

Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/172
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 January 2016
wjinuimevsaflaaa/ ydduaasu-dia  dszinfuil 1-31uasan 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A UIUNU
Yuii el woedt | luadaaai fa/sudn 518015 Receipt/s185U | Exp./31e1318 |Cash on Hand
00990 |AausfinsA  dawAa SuNuRuNUNULaNLANRYTNY  142/172 300.00 15,662.94
13-Jan-16 de k Extra-am \unt of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
00991 |AmudAmsn lufiugf ) Judb aunanviiuaudl 142/105 2,000.00 17,662.94
13-Jan-16 764 a
Khun.Sujitra Naichaiya Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/105
00992 |AOLFAATY ’Luifuaﬁ\ SuNuRUNUNULaNLANRYTNY  142/105 600.00 18,262.94
13-Jan-16 7 < Khun.Sujitra Naichaiyam Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
00993 [BEw Tawasidnvidmiaite e [Sulduaaridiunanviinuaui 142/132 6,000.00 24,262.94
13-Jan-16 766 a - .
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/132
00994 [W¥w Tgwasidvidsiadn e |Fulduannunudanuanngiiny  142/132 1,800.00 26,062.94
13-Jan-16 ey k Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
WwEn dhdBnafsy de  |eninau 26.00 | 26,036.94
13-Jan-16 768 11 -
- Drinking water
ATl duendiu AsIndnouaanl@ 3,750.00 | 22,286.94
15-Jan-16 769 9 - " :
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Oil backboard wage tax office
00995 |mauiivaau wavdaau SuduaaA&IunattnuEAaT  142/136 6,000.00 28,286.94
18-Jan-16 770 a
Khun.Bangorn Dangsiion Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/136
00996 |meauiivaau wavdaau SuBuRuNUNULaNLANRYTNY  142/136 1,800.00 30,086.94
18-Jan-16 e < Khun.Bangorn Dangsiion Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
00997 |mawduasall Tawnu SuduIAAFIUNAIITNUAAT  142/183 3,000.00 33,086.94
18-Jan-16 772 a
Khun.Wimolrat Hogan Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/183
00998 |mawduasal Tawnu SuBuRuNUNULaNLANRYTNY  142/183 900.00 33,986.94
18-Jan-16 e < Khun.Wimolrat Hogan Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
ingd eplulasidunas Ay gy, thendevianin(@ilnsaiusitii) 110.00 | 33,876.94
18-Jan-16 774 10
5runnauaviinay Aulsegniiagiin, Lidvdu(alnsalwitinu) 84.00 | 33,792.94
18-Jan-16 775 10
01001 |meufiun WHAZUS SUdUIAAFIUNAITNUAAT  142/153 2,000.00 35,792.94
18-Jan-16 776 a - :
Cash Rercl:elpt for Maintenance Fee 142/153
01002 |maufiun WiAZuS Fur imuwwﬁammwg‘ﬁm 142/153 600.00 36,392.94
18-Jan-16 9y k @ mot, \t of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01003 |Aouae'lu ﬂtg%l,ﬁ‘ﬁf K@ URAARIUNRTNULRUTA  142/70 12,000.00 48,392.94
19-Jan-16 780 a - . - :
Khun.Lamai Pantldacﬁ\v Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/70
01004 |mauagly  deydiea SuRNugunuNULaNLANBYTiny  142/70 3,600.00 51,992.94
19-Jan-16 781 k

Khun.Lamai Pantidach

Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 January 2016
wjinuimenvsaflaaa/ Tydduaasu-aia  dszdrfuil 1-31unsian 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A UIUNU
Yuii el woedt | luadaaai fa/sudn 518015 Receipt/s185U | Exp./31e1318 |Cash on Hand
g grinnumdunanuailia Afuuey 5,000.00 | 46,992.94
20-Jan-16 782
- Garbage fee
01005 [uA¥w arsuadaWinen [Aw SUdUIAARIUNAITNUAAT  142/81 3,000.00 49,992.94
20-Jan-16 783 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/81
01006 [U3HW asuaderinen Ade Sudusununudanwaunyiiny  142/81 900.00 50,892.94
20-Jan-16 s k Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
Sumneailnsalaniauns Juaiussa 180.00 [ 50,712.94
20-Jan-16 785 18
Srumneailnsalansaus &saoiuilulvai 1,300.00 | 49,412.94
20-Jan-16 786 18
UIATENTALUIT vaaall 8uaas (Wanu'lWm) 1,000.00 | 48,412.94
20-Jan-16 787 13
5u93aTENSALT vaaall 3uaas (Wanu'lWm) 375.00 | 48,037.94
21-Jan-16 788 13
1N ndueasiie Ardutnasifia+arusng 656.00 [ 47,381.94
22-Jan-16 789 3 - X
- True internet Internet cost + service charge
138N Tnia wamds A nsdnviaanwdd+@1usnis 173.00 | 47,208.94
22-Jan-16 790 3
- Mobile cost + service charge
01007 |U3¥wm Weuaa dAfm Suduaamdiunanetinueud  142/112 1,000.00 48,208.94
22-Jan-16 791 a
Football Company Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/112
01008 [U3¥W Weuaa dAAm Sudusununudanwaunyiny  142/112 300.00 48,508.94
22-Jan-16 792 k —
Football Company Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01009 |mauAvAua  EBUWEIUN Suduaamaiunanotinuaai  142/161 1,000.00 49,508.94
25-Jan-16 793 a - "
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/161
01010 |mauAvAua  E@BUWEIUN 5 Li‘mwnwwﬁammumgﬁm 142/161 300.00 49,808.94
25-Jan-16 7L < E @ ot \of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01011 |U3¥N Wallu A faAdunatnuAuT  142/166 3,000.00 52,808.94
25-Jan-16 795 a - "
walatlen Company ( /éh Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/166
01012 |u3¥m WAy A [Sudusumunudanusuvtiny  142/166 900.00 53,708.94
25-Jan-16 796 k —
walatlen Company Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01013 [AEUANTITIOL wNADAU Suduaarmdiunanetinuaui  142/181 2,000.00 55,708.94
25-Jan-16 767 a
Khun.Patarawan Mcadam Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/181
01014 |AUANTITION wNADAU Sudusununudanwunyiny  142/181 600.00 56,308.94
25-Jan-16 798 k

Khun.Patarawan Mcadam

Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 January 2016
wjinuimevsaflaaa/ ydduaasu-dia  dszanfuil 1-31uasan 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A UIUNU
Yuii el woedt | luadaaai fa/sudn 518015 Receipt/s185U | Exp./31e1318 |Cash on Hand
01015 |u3¥wv  ALnAu dAia SuduaaAFIunaltnuEaan  142/127 3,000.00 59,308.94
26-Jan-16 799 a
Quetkin Company Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/127
01016 [|13¥M  ALNAY AAe SuBuRuNUNULaNLANRYTNY  142/127 900.00 60,208.94
26-Jan-16 LY < Quetkin Company Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01017 |Amipand  Gufeunadd SuduAAAAIUNANITNURYTA  142/146 6,000.00 66,208.94
26-Jan-16 801 a - X
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/146
01018 |Aouueyde w&ILAFEY SudUAAAAIUNAITNURATA  142/92 1,000.00 67,208.94
27-Jan-16 802 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/92
01019 |Aouueyde uw&ILAFEY SuBuRUNUNULaNLANKYTNY  142/92 300.00 67,508.94
27-Jan-16 e k Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01020 |AEUAMFad  WNEIUNT SUdUIAARIUNAIITNUAATA  142/99 1,000.00 68,508.94
27-Jan-16 804 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/99
01021 |AouaMsad  WNsIUNg SuBuRuNUNULaNLANKYTNY  142/99 300.00 68,808.94
27-jan-16 e k Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01022 |mauiiasd  TAgUN SuduIAAIFIUAATIMAAT  142/101 1,000.00 69,808.94
27-Jan-16 806 a - X
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/101
01023 |mauiAasd  TAgUN SuBuRuNUNULaNLANRYTNY  142/101 300.00 70,108.94
27-jan-16 oy k Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01024 |wegiium  Tagun SuduIAMFIUARITNMAATA  142/111 1,000.00 71,108.94
27-Jan-16 808 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/111
01025 |wwegidum  Tagun su Léwumwﬁanuqumu 142/111 300.00 71,408.94
27-Jan-16 o k E @ E\of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01026 |meautsiaula Wufiu SaAF@UNAITNURATA  142/186 1,000.00 72,408.94
27-Jan-16 810 a - -
( sh Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/186
01027 |maudaula wsuins—~  [Sudumumuvugdanuamviajiiny  142/186 300.00 72,708.94
27-jan-16 e k Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
ey Tan Andgude aAauaylulinii 1,400.00 [ 71,308.94
27-Jan-16 812 5 .
Mr.Boonhome Satsukying Garbage fee
aoedu Wy arsaldn AUWNUAY AU (1529 danuaNAiILng) 5,790.00 | 65,518.94
27-Jan-16 813 18 —
- Pay back Khun.Eugeen for repairing walls cost
Aaoedu Wy aisaldn AN UAU(E1TaII LA HANUANAILWI)/Soi 7 6,120.00 | 59,398.94
27-Jan-16 814 18 —
- Pay back Khun.Eugeen for repairing walls cost
3N lusudidine Amdvaanunatdauliidisy(aangiiiau) 2 nav 48.00 | 59,350.94
27 1an_1A Q1 11
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 January 2016
wjinuimenvsaflaaa/ Tydduaasu-aia dszdrfuil 1-31unsian 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ANUIUNU
Fuit wart | woed | tusdawed fa/5uen 5183 Receipt/:183u | Exp./5701378 [Cash on Hand
e == i Post office Warning letter to 2 residents who did not pay fee
ind eplulasidunas UdntWauanliluaanila 84.00 | 59,266.94
28-Jan-16 816 11
nssunsidyAmRy a1 Aliharunaly  hauunsau 8,495.00 | 50,771.94
29-Jan-16 817 2 . :
Electricity charge period of January
AIWISAd  Aunsunan MvinANuaraNasYINEIn 4,580.00 [ 46,191.94
29-Jan-16 818 8 - -
- Cleaning Pool service
], 1a ALLTIAURIU 18,000.00 [ 28,191.94
29-Jan-16 819 17
Mr.Lee Mr.O
], 1a AUTIAURIU  (VIN9IURIILIRN) 900.00 | 27,291.94
29-Jan-16 820 17
Mr.Lee Mr.O
Aosstl  duendiu ALSIVINANNAZAIARIUNAT 1,963.00 [ 25,328.94
29-Jan-16 821 9 - - X
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Centg@d wage cleaning
Aosstl  duendiu ‘ ‘Qowuaawﬂﬁ 3,750.00 | 21,578.94
29-Jan-16 822 9 - @ "
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen ackboard wage tax office
AMAUAY  TULAU (‘Lt/ A) @j Shanulaaasia 27,000.00 (5,421.06)
29-Jan-16 823 4 N
— U Security Guards
nssunsidyAmRy e 1 Alasusvdasafiuausiu (&unav) 327.00 (5,748.06)
29-Jan-16 824 10
01030 |AaUFAEIWS AT SUPBUIAAIFIUNRIITNULRLT  142/180 9,000.00 3,251.94
29-Jan-16 827 a
Khun.Ratchadaporn Kumsopa Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/180
01031 |AauFAEIWS AT SuRNuRuNUNULaNLANRYTNY  142/180 2,700.00 5,951.94
29-Jan-16 e < Khun.Ratchadaporn Kumsopa Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01033 |paudagy  tiaadlia SuduIAAIFIUNAIITIULAAT  142/133 3,000.00 8,951.94
29-Jan-16 830 a
Khun.Kanya Noikhampha Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/133
01034 |paudag)  tiaadlian SuBuRuNUNULaNLANRYTNY  142/133 600.00 9,551.94
29-Jan-16 et < Khun.Kanya Noikhampha Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
Suanaayina wlanudasaidiuu,gniu 265.00 9,286.94
30-Jan-16 832 10
Balance on 1-31 January 2016 260,749.94 251,463.00
tanduAIidaTasiuil 1-31 uas1AN 2559 9,286.94 Checked

Prepare by/ ¥avinlag
Jun
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